
Exclusive Hire and  
Birthday Parties 
 

 
THE KARTS 
 GX160   Cadet      Age 8+ (minimum of 119cm tall (3ft 11”)) 
 GX200   Adult sized   Age 8+ (minimum 147cm tall (4ft 10”)) 
 GX270   Adult sized   Age 14+ (or 12yrs if experienced, minimum 147cm tall) 
 

 EXPLAINED 
• Exclusive use of 700 metre circuit 

• All options may be mixed i.e. GX160 Cadet, GX200 and GX270 karts hired out together but are 
priced accordingly 

• A short break may be scheduled in weekday sessions, if arranged in advance, for an additional cost 
of £5 per driver 

• All parties are required to give a minimum of 7 days’ notice upon booking 

• Payment is required at the time of booking 

• Medals awarded to each driver 

• A fastest lap time trophy is available for an additional £7.50 

• Please allow additional time on site when hiring a selection of different powered karts 
 

OPTIONS 
Option Kart Weekend 

Price per 
driver £ 

Weekday 
Price per 

driver £ 

Session 
duration  

Minimum 
drivers 

Maximum 
drivers 

Total time at 
Red Lodge 

Karting 

1 GX200 
GX160 cadet 

38.50 
38.50 

33.50 
33.50 

10 minutes 
10 minutes 

5 
5 

11 
5 

40 minutes 
40 minutes 

2 GX200 
GX160 cadet 

42.50 
42.50 

37.50 
37.50 

15 minutes 
15 minutes 

5 
5 

11 
5 

45 minutes 
45 minutes 

3 GX200 
GX160 cadet 

46.50 
46.50 

41.50 
41.50 

20 minutes 
20 minutes 

5 
5 

11 
5 

50 minutes 
50 minutes 

4 GX200 
 

54.50 49.50 30 minutes 8 
 

11 60 minutes 

5 GX270 
 

47.00 42.00 15 minutes 8 12 45 minutes 
 

6 GX270 
 

52.00 47.00 20 minutes 8 12 50 minutes 

7 GX270 
 

62.00 57.00 30 minutes 10 12 60 minutes 

8 GX270 
 

72.00 67.00 40 minutes 10 12 1 hour & 
10 minutes 

 

Red Lodge Karting Ltd will assess all drivers hiring karts, they will consider previous karting experience, 
driving standards, together with first time drivers and reserves the right to act and advise accordingly to 
notify any driver that Red Lodge Karting Ltd decides are a safety risk whilst their session/race is in motion. 
 
Red Lodge Karting, Red Lodge, Bury St Edmunds, IP28 8LE.  Tel: 01638 552316 sales@redlodgekarting.com 
Red Lodge Karting Ltd is registered in England no. 04581345.  VAT no. 834142450 
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