## **Exclusive Hire and Birthday Parties**



## THE KARTS

GX160 Cadet Age 8+ (minimum of 119cm tall (3ft 11"))
GX200 Adult sized Age 8+ (minimum 147cm tall (4ft 10"))

**GX270** Adult sized Age 14+ (or 12yrs if experienced, minimum 147cm tall)

## **EXPLAINED**

- Exclusive use of 700 metre circuit
- All options may be mixed i.e. GX160 Cadet, GX200 and GX270 karts hired out together but are priced accordingly
- A short break may be scheduled in weekday sessions, if arranged in advance, for an additional cost of £5 per driver
- All parties are required to give a minimum of 7 days' notice upon booking
- Payment is required at the time of booking
- · Medals awarded to each driver
- A fastest lap time trophy is available for an additional £7.50
- Please allow additional time on site when hiring a selection of different powered karts

## **OPTIONS**

Option	Kart	Weekend Price per	Weekday Price per	Session duration	Minimum drivers	Maximum drivers	Total time at Red Lodge
		driver £	driver £				Karting
1	GX200	38.50	33.50	10 minutes	5	11	40 minutes
	GX160 cadet	38.50	33.50	10 minutes	5	5	40 minutes
2	GX200	42.50	37.50	15 minutes	5	11	45 minutes
	GX160 cadet	42.50	37.50	15 minutes	5	5	45 minutes
3	GX200	46.50	41.50	20 minutes	5	11	50 minutes
	GX160 cadet	46.50	41.50	20 minutes	5	5	50 minutes
4	GX200	54.50	49.50	30 minutes	8	11	60 minutes
5	GX270	47.00	42.00	15 minutes	8	12	45 minutes
6	GX270	52.00	47.00	20 minutes	8	12	50 minutes
7	GX270	62.00	57.00	30 minutes	10	12	60 minutes
8	GX270	72.00	67.00	40 minutes	10	12	1 hour & 10 minutes

Red Lodge Karting Ltd will assess all drivers hiring karts, they will consider previous karting experience, driving standards, together with first time drivers and reserves the right to act and advise accordingly to notify any driver that Red Lodge Karting Ltd decides are a safety risk whilst their session/race is in motion.